199198
Our business is enhancing your business SPRING VRS
P
iz
ze
ri
a
Modello Codice Descrizione Range Dimensioni Gas Classe climatica N° vaschette  Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Description Range Dimensions Gas Climate class Pans Nr Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight
mm GN1/3 Watt**** A Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg
VRS1100S 7VS11G3S2AA01
senza vetro
without glass +2/+7°C
1100x395x225
R290
GWP 3
Kg 0,05
4 247 5.03
230/1/50
1170x460x580 31/34
VRS1260S 7VS12G3S2AA01 1260x395x225 5 247 5.03 1330x460x580 31/34
VRS1300S 7VS13G3S2AA01 1300x395x225 5 247 5.03 1410x460x580 32/36
VRS1450S 7VS14G3S2AA01 1450x395x225 6 247 5.03 1560x460x580 35/39
VRS1815S 7VS18G3S2AA01 1815x395x225 R290
GWP 3
Kg 0,70
8 247 5.03 1885x460x580 40/44
VRS2005S 7VS20G3S2AA01 2005x395x225 9 247 5.03 2075x460x580 43/48
VRS2560S 7VS25G3S2AA01 2560x395x225 12 247 5.03 2630x460x580 50/55
VRS1100V 7VS11G3D2AA01
con vetro
with glass +2/+7°C
1100x395x429
R290
GWP 3
Kg 0,05
4 247 5.03
230/1/50
1170x460x580 49/54
VRS1260V 7VS12G3D2AA01 1260x395x429 5 247 5.03 1330x460x580 50/55
VRS1300V 7VS13G3D2AA01 1300x395x429 5 247 5.03 1410x460x580 53/59
VRS1450V 7VS14G3D2AA01 1450x395x429 6 247 5.03 1560x460x580 58/64
VRS1815V 7VS18G3D2AA01 1815x395x429 R290
GWP 3
Kg 0,70
8 247 5.03 1885x460x580 68/75
VRS2005V 7VS20G3D2AA01 2005x395x429 9 247 5.03 2075x460x580 72/80
VRS2560V 7VS25G3D2AA01 2560x395x429 12 247 5.03 2630x460x580 86/96
VRS1100K 7VS11G3K2AA01
coperchio inox
s/s lid +2/+7°C
1100x395x260
R290
GWP 3
Kg 0,05
4 247 5.03
230/1/50
1170x460x580 33/37
VRS1260K 7VS12G3K2AA01 1260x395x260 5 247 5.03 1330x460x580 33/37
VRS1300K 7VS13G3K2AA01 1300x395x260 5 247 5.03 1410x460x580 35/39
VRS1450K 7VS14G3K2AA01 1450x395x260 6 247 5.03 1560x460x580 39/43
VRS1815K 7VS18G3K2AA01 1815x395x260 R290
GWP 3
Kg 0,70
8 247 5.03 1885x460x580 44/49
VRS2005K 7VS20G3K2AA01 2005x395x260 9 247 5.03 2075x460x580 49/54
VRS2560K 7VS25G3K2AA01 2560x395x260 12 247 5.03 2630x460x580 57/63
RIDUZIONE PER VERSIONE REMOTA  PRICE REDUCTION FOR REMOTE UNIT VERSION
VALVR452A 74877075 Valvola R452A per modello remoto  R452A Valve for remote model
**** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) **** Watt TN (-10/+45°C)
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.  Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.